RESULTATS ELECTIONS REGIONALES 2010

Nombre
1° tour 2°tour
Inscrits 330
Abstentions 136 135
Votants 194 195
Blancs ou nuls 7 15
Exprimés 187 180

Liste des candidats

Monsieur Martin MALVY (LSOC)
Monsieur Christian PICQUET (LCOP)
Madame Brigitte BAREGES (LMAJ)
Madame Sandra TORREMOCHA (LEXG)
Monsieur Gérard ONESTA (LVEC)
Madame Myriam MARTIN (LEXG)
Monsieur Frédéric CABROLIER (LFN)
Monsieur Arnaud LAFON (LCMD)

% Inscrits
1° tour 2° tour
41,21 40,91
58,79 59,09
2,12 4,55
56,67 54,55
Voix
1° tour 2° tour
59 148
39
19 32
1
51
6
5

% Votants
1° tour 2° tour
3,61 7,69
96,39 92,31

% Exprimés
2° tour
82,22

1° tour
31,55
20,86
10,16
0,53
27,27
3,21
3,74
2,67

17,78



